
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03158

11/14/
2018

ARNOLD, JEFFERY 
JOHNATHON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. ARNOLD, JEFFERY 
JOHNATHON

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03159

11/14/
2018

BALL, MISTY LEE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. BALL, MISTY LEE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03160

11/14/
2018

BLACK, SHAY ANN Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. BLACK, SHAY ANN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00637

11/14/
2018

BRANNON, DEVON TYLER 
CRUZ Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. BRANNON, DEVON
TYLER CRUZ

DUI WHILE UNDER 21 YRS
OF AGE (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01300

11/14/
2018

BROWN TUCKER, STEPHANIE
L. Plaintiff

BROWN TUCKER, 
STEPHANIE L. vs. 
GHRAM, KYLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01299

11/14/
2018

BROWNLEE, ALGIE Defendant
WELLS PLUMBING vs. 
BROWNLEE, ALGIE JR

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03161

11/14/
2018

BULLER, TYLOR 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. BULLER, TYLOR 
WAYNE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00638

11/14/
2018

CAMP, AUGUSTUS 
MCDONALD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. CAMP, AUGUSTUS 
MCDONALD

POSS OF CDS (METH) 
MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03162

11/14/
2018

CHILD, AMY 
ALENA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. CHILD, AMY 
ALENA

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01300

11/14/
2018

CORNERSTONE 
WOODWORKING Defendant

BROWN TUCKER, 
STEPHANIE L. vs. 
GHRAM, KYLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03163

11/14/
2018

CROSS, MARK 
AARON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. CROSS, MARK 
AARON

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01294

11/14/
2018

DALEY, HEIDI Defendant
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
DALEY, HEIDI

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01298

11/14/
2018

DARK, ERIC 
CHARLES Plaintiff

DARK, ERIC CHARLES
vs. JACKSON, JEFFERY
EDWARD JR

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01300

11/14/
2018

DBA Defendant
BROWN TUCKER, 
STEPHANIE L. vs. 
GHRAM, KYLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03164

11/14/
2018

DEROIN, JUSTIN 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. DEROIN, JUSTIN 
LEE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03151

11/14/2
018

DICKERSON, PAMELA 
K Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DICKERSON, PAMELA K

CARELESS DRIVING 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03166

11/14/2
018

ESPINOSA, LUCAS 
PAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ESPINOSA, LUCAS PAYNE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03165

11/14/2
018

ETHERIDGE, TONI 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ETHERIDGE, TONI MARIE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03152

11/14/2
018

EVANS, JOSHUA 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
EVANS, JOSHUA RAY

RECKLESS DRIVING 
1ST OFFENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01289

11/14/2
018

FARRIS-FREEL, KYLER 
SCOTT Defendant

HOLMES AND YATES LAW, 
PLLC vs. FARRIS-FREEL, 
KYLER SCOTT

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01300

11/14/2
018

GHRAM, KYLE Defendant
BROWN TUCKER, STEPHANIE
L. vs. GHRAM, KYLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03167

11/14/2
018

GOLSBY, ANTHONY 
BRYAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GOLSBY, ANTHONY BRYAN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01300

11/14/2
018

GRHAM, 
DOUG Defendant

BROWN TUCKER, STEPHANIE
L. vs. GHRAM, KYLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03153

11/14/2
018

GUSTASON, SHILYNN 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GUSTASON, SHILYNN LEE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03168

11/14/2
018

HARRIS, KASHAWN 
DAVETTE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HARRIS, KASHAWN 
DAVETTE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03169

11/14/2
018

HOCKMAN, LEAH 
BETH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOCKMAN, LEAH BETH

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03170

11/14/2
018

HOCKMAN, LEAH 
BETH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOCKMAN, LEAH BETH

FAIL TO PAY TAXES 
DUE STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01287

11/14/2
018

HOLMES AND YATES 
LAW, PLLC Plaintiff

HOLMES AND YATES LAW, 
PLLC vs. VENABLE, HEATHER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01288

11/14/2
018

HOLMES AND YATES 
LAW, PLLC Plaintiff

HOLMES AND YATES LAW, 
PLLC vs. LORG, PORSCHA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01289

11/14/2
018

HOLMES AND YATES 
LAW, PLLC Plaintiff

HOLMES AND YATES LAW, 
PLLC vs. FARRIS-FREEL, 
KYLER SCOTT

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01290

11/14/2
018

HOLMES AND YATES LAW,
PLLC Plaintiff

HOLMES AND YATES 
LAW, PLLC vs. MOORE, 
CARRIE LYNN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01291

11/14/2
018

HOLMES AND YATES LAW,
PLLC Plaintiff

HOLMES AND YATES 
LAW, PLLC vs. JAMES, 
AMANDA L

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01292

11/14/2
018

HOLMES AND YATES LAW,
PLLC Plaintiff

HOLMES AND YATES 
LAW, PLLC vs. SIMPSON, 
CONNIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01293

11/14/2
018

HOLMES AND YATES LAW,
PLLC Plaintiff

HOLMES AND YATES 
LAW, PLLC vs. SMITH, 
SONYA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03154

11/14/2
018

HUBBARD, LAYLA LIARA 
DEROIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HUBBARD, LAYLA 
LIARA DEROIN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01298

11/14/2
018

JACKSON, JEFFERY 
EDWARD Defendant

DARK, ERIC CHARLES vs.
JACKSON, JEFFERY 
EDWARD JR

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03171

11/14/2
018

JACKSON, KAYLA 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JACKSON, KAYLA 
LYNN

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01291

11/14/2
018

JAMES, AMANDA 
L Defendant

HOLMES AND YATES 
LAW, PLLC vs. JAMES, 
AMANDA L

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03172

11/14/2
018

KLOCEK, ANDREW 
ROBERT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. KLOCEK, ANDREW 
ROBERT

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03173

11/14/2
018

LAMARR, BILLY 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LAMARR, BILLY RAY

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03155

11/14/2
018

LANDRUM, JOHN 
CHARLES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LANDRUM, JOHN 
CHARLES

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01288

11/14/2
018

LORG, 
PORSCHA Defendant

HOLMES AND YATES 
LAW, PLLC vs. LORG, 
PORSCHA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03174

11/14/2
018

MAHAN, EDGBERT 
HOUSTON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MAHAN, EDGBERT 
HOUSTON

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01296

11/14/2
018

MAUPIN, RICKY 
JAMES Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
MAUPIN, RICKY JAMES

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01290

11/14/2
018

MOORE, CARRIE 
LYNN Defendant

HOLMES AND YATES 
LAW, PLLC vs. MOORE, 
CARRIE LYNN

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03175

11/14/2
018

OHARA, ERIN 
ALLISON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. OHARA, ERIN 
ALLISON

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03156

11/14/2
018

PHILLIPS, RHETT 
ETHZU Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PHILLIPS, RHETT 
ETHZU

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01294

11/14/2
018

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
DALEY, HEIDI

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01295

11/14/2
018

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
TREPTON, THAD 
NICHOLAS

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01296

11/14/2
018

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
MAUPIN, RICKY JAMES

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01297

11/14/2
018

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
RASHA, JARROD JIM

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03176

11/14/2
018

PRINCE, DAVID 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PRINCE, DAVID 
WAYNE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03178

11/14/2
018

PRINCE, JAMES 
D Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PRINCE, JAMES D

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01297

11/14/2
018

RASHA, JARROD 
JIM Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
RASHA, JARROD JIM

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01292

11/14/2
018

SIMPSON, 
CONNIE Defendant

HOLMES AND YATES 
LAW, PLLC vs. 
SIMPSON, CONNIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01293

11/14/2
018

SMITH, SONYA Defendant
HOLMES AND YATES 
LAW, PLLC vs. SMITH, 
SONYA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03179

11/14/2
018

SMITH, TRINITY 
JOHNNA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SMITH, TRINITY 
JOHNNA

DUS SUBSEQUENT OFFENSE 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03157

11/14/2
018

STEPHENS, TUCKER 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. STEPHENS, TUCKER 
LEE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03180

11/14/2
018

SUTTON, ANDREW 
LEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SUTTON, ANDREW 
LEN

FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01295

11/14/2
018

TREPTON, THAD 
NICHOLAS Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
TREPTON, THAD 
NICHOLAS

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03181

11/14/2
018

TURNER, TERESA 
ANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
TURNER, TERESA ANN

OPER M/V WITH EXPIRED 
REGISTRATION (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03182

11/14/2
018

TYLER, ASHLEY 
PAIGE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
TYLER, ASHLEY PAIGE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03183

11/14/2
018

VALENTINE, DUANE 
EDWARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
VALENTINE, DUANE 
EDWARD

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01287

11/14/2
018

VENABLE, 
HEATHER Defendant

HOLMES AND YATES 
LAW, PLLC vs. VENABLE, 
HEATHER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01299

11/14/2
018

WELLS 
PLUMBING Plaintiff

WELLS PLUMBING vs. 
BROWNLEE, ALGIE JR

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03177

11/14/2
018

WHITE, CHERYL 
S Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WHITE, CHERYL S

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
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